
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA Division 1 National League '18/'19

Event Details '18/'19
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Petworth 1 Thomas Durack / Louis Gordon [Rodders]

Oxford 1 Roman Krznaric {c} / Craig Greenhalgh / Rory Giddins

Oratory 1 Marc Seigneur {c}

Queen's 1 Jamie Giddins / Neil Mackenzie {c}

Wellington 1 Peter Wright / Adam Player {c}

Order of Play

6:30PM Tue 2 Oct 2018 Queen's

Queen's 1 Petworth 1
6:00PM Wed 3 Oct 2018 Petworth

Petworth 1 Oxford 1
6:30PM Thu 1 Nov 2018 Oxford

Oxford 1 Oratory 1
6:00PM Wed 21 Nov 2018 Petworth

Petworth 1 Wellington 1
6:30PM Wed 21 Nov 2018 Queen's

Queen's 1 Oxford 1
6:30PM Thu 22 Nov 2018 Oratory

Oratory 1 Queen's 1
6:30PM Tue 4 Dec 2018 Wellington alt

Wellington 1 Oratory 1
6:00PM Tue 11 Dec 2018 Wellington alt

Wellington 1 Queen's 1
6:30PM Thu 13 Dec 2018 Oratory

Oratory 1 Petworth 1
6:30PM Thu 20 Dec 2018 Oxford

Oxford 1 Wellington 1
6:30PM Thu 14 Mar 2019 Queen's

Queen's 1 Wellington 1
6:30PM Tue 19 Mar 2019 Wellington alt

Wellington 1 Oxford 1
6:30PM Tue 26 Mar 2019 Wellington alt



Wellington 1 Petworth 1
6:30PM Thu 28 Mar 2019 Oxford

Oxford 1 Petworth 1
6:30PM Wed 1 May 2019 Petworth

Petworth 1 Queen's 1
6:30PM Thu 2 May 2019 Oxford

Oxford 1 Queen's 1
12:00AM Thu 27 Jun 2019 - Semifinal Wellington alt

Wellington 1 Oxford 1
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